
SAP Finance Power User Training Schedule for CMA Intermediate Students for June 

2021 term (Admissions taken between 20-01-2021 to 10-02-2021) 
 

Week Dates Day 
Time / 

Online Platform 

 
              Week - I 
 

13-03-2021 Saturday 
 
            5 pm –  9 pm 
             MS  Teams 

14-03-2021 Sunday 

 
 
 

Week - II 

16-03-2021 Tuesday 
 

 
5 pm – 9 pm 

MS Teams 17-03-2021 Wednesday 

19-03-2021 Friday 

21-03-2021 Sunday 

 
 
 

Week - III 

23-03-2021 Tuesday 
 

 
5 pm – 9 pm 

MS Teams 
24-03-2021 Wednesday 

26-03-2021 Friday 

 
 
 

Week - IV 

28-03-2021 Sunday 
 

 
5 pm – 9 pm 

MS Teams 
30-03-2021 Tuesday 

02-04-2021 Friday 

 
 
 

Week - V 

11-04-2021 Sunday 
 

 
5 pm - 9 pm 
MS Teams 

13-04-2021 Tuesday 

16-04-2021 Friday 

 


